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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

serendipity.lha

ThemesFrom007M. lha

CalorieBase.lha
vi.1

AmigaMail.lha

TrackMaster.lha
Bomber. lha

V1.2
ApfelKiste.lha
SetRamsey.lha

.50
Schoonschip. lha
CanDoDemos. lha
AddMenu.lha
Fass.lha

.02
DoPro.lha
MenuLock. lha

v1.01
PPLoadSeg. lha

.1
MSCalendar.lha

ShowGuru. lha

Menu2Asm. lha

RegLibrary.lha
v1.01

M2Midi. lha

MidiKeyboard. lha
v1.0

mods/boing
mods/funet

biz/dbase

dev/misc

dev/misc
game/misc

gfx/fract
hard/drivr

misc/math
text/hyper
util/boot
util/cli

util/misc
util/misc

util/pack
util/time
dev/debug
dev/m2

dev/m2

mus/midi
mus/midi

Size Age Description

131K

49K

78K

253K

45K
98K

195K
5K

430K
409K
24K
14K

15K
10K

15K
36K
78K
19K

131K

160K
10K

168+«Mod from the Boing collection
168+Module

169«Provides caloric & fat count for recipes. <+

169«Collection of source code listings

169«Creates selfbooting gamedisks. V1.7
169 Amiga ver of the Mac game called ’'Bombs’. <

169xYet another mandelbrot program
169xTests current settings of RAMSEY chip. V1 <«

169+xAlgebraic manipulation program. V91.10.5
169+«Demos of the capabilities of CanDo

169xAdds menus to Tools menu on WB V2.0. V1.56
169«Lets you reassign the FONTS: directory. V1

169xChanges the ViewMode of a new screen. V1.5
169+xLets you lock the menu strip of a window. <>

169xPatch loadseg for crunched files, V1.1. V1 <
169%A calendar utility. V1.10

169«Translates guru numbers to human. V2.1l.b
169xCreates menus for Modula-2 compiler . V1.0

169xModula—-2 interface to ’'reqg.library’ v2.5. <&

169+«Modula-2 interface to 'midi.library’. V1.03
169+xTo play MIDI keyboard connected to Amiga. <>
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Kpri.lha
Fkeys.lha
CLIsizer.lha
ToolsDeamon. lha
.0
sulphur. lha
voyager.lha
Symphony.lha
TheSong. lha
Toyota3.lha
MenuKey. lha

cpuspeed2.lha

PicSaver.lha
.1

livedire.lha

text/print
util/cdity
util/cli
util/wb
mods/boing
mods/boing
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
util/cdity

util/moni

util/wb

mods/boing

31K

14K

11K

29K

44K

63K

52K

32K

61K

5K

25K

15K

235K

169xAnother NEC-p6 intuition frontend. V2.0
169xControls window and screen switching. V1.1
169xAllows resizing of WB screen from CLI. V1.0

169%xRun programs from tools menu,

169xMod from the Boing collection

169+«Mod from the Boing collection

170xModule

170«xModule

170«Module

170%«Use either Amiga key for menus

170%xCPU benchmark program

V1.0,

bin.

170+«Save rectangular portions of any screen.

171xMod from the Boing collection

V1l <

V1l <«
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